
SHIP DATE: 18FEB26

TO

(ES)

TRK#

ACTWGT: 63.16 LB

DIMS: 40x29x6 IN

REF: PSJJH6021800059YQ
INV: PSJJH6021800059YQ
PO: PSJJH6021800059YQ DEPT: PSJJH6021800059YQ

0430

ORIGIN ID:MILA 3519978558
PARCELJET
PJ SUPPLY CHAIN ITALY SRL
STRADA 5 PALAZZO V5

ROZZANO, MI 20089
IT

CAD: 262041780/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

MIGUEL LOPEZ NOVO
MIGUEL LOPEZ NOVO
C  DOCTOR FLEMING N'22
4'
CHANTADA  CASCO URBA LU 27500
3463706255

9S GENN 
58

KJ
5/

60
67

/4
84

B
8888 5240 0294

                 PM
 INTL CONN PLUS CLR

         ETD CLR
     27500

 LU-ES OPO

J2
61

02
60

12
00

2u
v


